
NOMBRE APELLIDO SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS NOMBRE APELLIDO SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS

ANA BUIL 1 2 35.34 42 ANA FRANCO 4 3 39.93 25

LAURA DOMINGO 1 3 36.32 38 SARA COSCULLUELA 4 2 41.98 19

UXUE MONESMA 1 4 38.15 32 INES GUERRERO 4 7 42.72 19

NATALIA LAMPLE 1 5 38.21 31 CLAUDIA BARRABES 4 5 43.57 18

MARTA MARTINEZ 1 7 38.41 31 JARA GIL 4 6 44.09 18

DANIELA PANZANO 1 6 38.66 30 ANDREA CREVILLEN 4 4 44.53 17

NOMBRE APELLIDO SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS NOMBRE APELLIDO SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS

ALAA GANAOUI 2 5 38.97 29 ARA MARTINEZ 5 5 44.99 17

VERONICA VIDAL 2 4 40.34 24 VALERIA VAL 5 6 45.47 17

LINA EL IDRISSI 2 3 40.73 22 PAZ BERNAL 5 3 46.39 16

MARTINA MONZON 2 2 40.94 22 JULIA MESAS 5 2 47.12 15

VALERIA CEJALVO 2 6 41.39 20 IRIANA NAVARRO 5 4 47.88 15

VIOLETA VALERO 2 7 43.96 18 ALEXANDRA MARCANO 5 7 48.13 15

NOMBRE APELLIDO SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS

FARAH NIHAH 3 6 39.55 27

ALBA CAMPO 3 4 40.23 24 NOMBRE APELLIDO SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS

ALEJANDRA CAMPO 3 2 42.00 19 DANIEL SANTANDER 2 3 40.39 24

DINA ARBAOUI 3 3 45.29 17 MARCOS PUERTOLAS 2 2 40.53 23

PAULA SUPERVIA 3 5 45.96 16 JOAQUIN NOGUERAS 2 4 41.34 20

RODRIGO CASTELLAR 2 5 48.27 15

NOMBRE APELLIDO SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS

NOMBRE APELLIDO SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS DAMIAN ARAZO 3 4 46.59 16

MARIO ZAMORA 1 3 36.85 36 DIEGO JODAR 3 3 47.30 15

DIEGO BERGUA 1 4 37.34 34 DIEGO POBLADOR 3 5 47.67 15

ERIC JARNE 1 6 41.69 19 CRISTIAN FUENTES 3 2 48.71 14

JOSU TORRES 1 2 48.22 15

MARTIN LARREY 1 5 48.82 14

SUB 14 MASCULINO

SUB 13 MASCULINO

XIV LIGA MUNICIPAL 26-01-2024

220 m vallas 0,68

SUB 14 FEMENINO SUB 13 FEMENINO



NOMBRE APELLIDO Int 1 Int 2 Int 3 MARCA PUNTOS NOMBRE APELLIDO Int 1 Int 2 Int 3 MARCA PUNTOS

LAURA DOMINGO 21.13 X X 21.13 21 IRINA MARTINEZ 15.94 X 15.90 15.94 15

DANIELA PANZANO 19.45 X 21.07 21.07 21 VALERIA VAL X X 15.73 15.73 14

UXUE MONESMA 20.87 X 17.48 20.87 21 CLAUDIA BARRABES 15.01 13.46 13.59 15.01 13

ALBA CAMPO 15.71 17.91 16.85 17.91 18 ANDREA CREVILLEN X 14.10 14.48 14.48 13

MARTA MARTINEZ 15.62 X 17.52 17.52 17 JULIA MESAS X 12.19 14.44 14.44 12

ALAA GANAOUI X 16.99 X 16.99 16 PAZ BERNAL 13.74 12.62 X 13.74 11

LINA EL IDRISSI 14.12 15.80 X 15.80 14 JARA GIL X 12.67 11.83 12.67 10

NATALIA LAMPLE X X 15.66 15.66 14

ALEXANDR

A MARCANO 11.35 12.26 12.30 12.30 9

VALERIA CEJALVO 13.15 15.05 14.75 15.05 13 ANA FRANCO 11.01 11.09 11.94 11.94 9

FARAH NIHAH X 13.71 14.14 14.14 12 SARA COSCULLUELA 9.06 10.34 11.88 11.88 9

DINA ARBAOUI 13.60 13.40 12.76 13.60 11 INES GUERRERO 10.16 X X 10.16 6

VIOLETA VALERO 11.53 13.34 13.08 13.34 11 ARA MARTINEZ X 9.02 9.74 09.74 6

PAULA SUPERVIA 12.33 11.96 12.76 12.76 10 IRIANA NAVARRO 9.53 X X 09.53 5

MARTINA MONZON 12.64 12.47 10.26 12.64 10

VERONICA VIDAL 11.31 11.19 12.10 12.10 9

ALEJANDRA CAMPO 11.49 11.48 X 11.49 8 NOMBRE APELLIDO Int 1 Int 2 Int 3 MARCA PUNTOS

ANA BUIL X X X X 1 DAMIAN ARAZO 15.11 16.32 18.18 18.18 18

MARCOS PUERTOLAS 15.73 16.97 X 16.97 16

JOAQUIN NOGUERAS 12.81 16.05 X 16.05 15

NOMBRE APELLIDO Int 1 Int 2 Int 3 MARCA PUNTOS DANIEL SANTANDER 13.26 13.80 12.56 13.80 12

JOSU TORRES X 18.37 X 18.37 18 JORDI ALEX CHUQUIMARCA 10.40 X 12.07 12.07 9

MARIO ZAMORA 17.51 X 17.34 17.51 17 CRISTIAN FUENTES 10.61 11.43 X 11.43 8

MARTIN LARREY X 15.45 17.35 17.35 17 RODRIGO CASTELLAR 10.60 X 9.71 10.60 7

DIEGO BERGUA 16,88 X 14.08 16.88 16 DIEGO JODAR 9.66 9.24 X 09.66 5

ERIC JARNE 14.68 13.23 16.14 16.14 15 DIEGO POBLADOR X X X X 1

SUB 13 FEMENINA

SUB 13 MASCULINO

SUB 14 MASCULINO

XIV LIGA MUNICIPAL 26-01-2024

Martillo 2 kg

SUB 14 FEMENINA



EQUIPO NOMBRE APELLIDO CALLE MARCA PUESTO

Claudia Barrabes

Jara Gil

Ana Franco

Sara Cosculluela

Rodrigo Castellar

Marcos Puértolas

Daniel Santander

Joaquin Nogueras

Ines Guerrero

Julia Mesas

Andrea Crevillen

Ara Martinez

Alexandra Marcano

Paz Bernal

Iriana Navarro

Valeria Val

Cristian Fuertes

Jordi Chuqimarca

Diego Poblador

Diego Jodar

EQUIPO NOMBRE APELLIDO CALLE MARCA PUESTO

Valeria Cejalvo

Paula Supervia

Marta Martinez

Daniela Panzano

Laura Domingo

Uxue Monesma

Natalia Lample

Ana Buil

Lina El idrissi

Alaa Ganaoui

Farah Nihah

Martina Monzon

Relevo 4x80m

4 50.57 2

3 59.07 5

49.75 1

2 52.96 4Las run run

Los rápidos

Los atletas

2

Las 

campenoas

Las atleticas

5 52.74 3

6

Que te importa 3 48.58 3

Corren 4 48.44

Como patos 5 45.38 1


